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Provisional ID
Score total

Score for star read(s)
Score for read counts
Score for mfe

Score for randfold
Score for cons. seed
Total read count
Mature read count
Loop read count
Star read count

freq.
»

0.25um

: scaffold_3861_28307

30.7
3.9
231
2.1
1.6

57
56
0
1
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